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~151 & MAIN DELI CHICKEN SALAD 3%
— MADE WITH WHITE MERT CHICKEN -

Hearty chunks of tender chicken accented with fresh cut celery and onions blended in a sweet
mayonnaise dressing.
Nutrition Facts

About 3 servings per container
Serving size 112 cup (121g)

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

P-2447

|
Amount per serving
Coleries 350
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g 35% NA

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

| Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 45mg 15% Product Code
Sodium 640mg 28%
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% 0632301

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10% Product UPC

Protein 129
I
Vitamin D 0.2mcg 2% 072106323017
Caleium 20mg 20,
Iron 0.6mg 4%
Potassium 190mg 4%
*The % Daily Valua tells you how much a nutrient in a 12 x 12 OZ CONTAINERS

sarving of food contributes to a daily diet, 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions TI HI Total Cases

00721062301316 9.00 Ib 9.441 b 13.313” (L) x 9.000” (W) x 5.688” (H) 0.39 cu ft 15 5 75

INGREDIENTS: COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER,
POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, SALT), CELERY, SOYBEAN OIL,
CRACKER MEAL (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR), TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT
GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN
E [MIXED TOCOPHEROLS]), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT),
ONIONS, APPLE WINE VINEGAR WITH HONEY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WHITE
DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED,
SALT, SPICES), SALT, WATER, GLUCONO DELTA LACTONE, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM DIACETATE.

CONTAINS: EGG, WHEAT.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 18.2973

crustacean " Y Carbohydrates (g) 11.9884
Egg Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 38.3805
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 286.9985
Fat (g) 22.0699

Milk N Y Saturated Fat (g) 3.4747
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.4112
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.9916

. " ! iron (mg) 0.5237
oY N Y Potassium (mg) 338.3748
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 10.1040
Sodium (mg) 521.0744

Wheat Y \ Total Sugars (g) 4.6104
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 4.1843

Sulfites | NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.2259

Case Label

0632301
IR

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
(01)00721062301316(17)240622(10)062224

C h ic ke N Sa I ad Yeast and Mold: 100/g

Made with White Chicken Meat

FERISHABLE — KEEF REFRIGERATED

y 6/22/2024

12-12 Oz Containers
Net Wt 9 Lb (4.08 kg)

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDIMNA, OHIO 44256
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